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Case Details

Case Reference Number : TAX/09/20/2005
Type of Repair : Accident Repair
Vehicle Registration Number : SHF125Y

Documents / Photographs

View Documents / Photographs

Estimation Details

BOM
Type

Time
Key

One

Time

One
Time

[P

Costing Portion Material

Type Number

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Total Documents: 0

SMRT Recommendation

Part Name

COVER, RR
BUMPER ASSY

REAR BUMPER
REINFORCEMENT

EXTENSION SUB-
ASSY, RH

EXTENSION SUB-
ASSY, LH

PAD, RR
BUMPER, RH &
LH,3

PAD, RR
BUMPER, RH &
LH.2

PAD, RR
BUMPER, RH &
LH, 1

PAD, RR
BUMPER, CTR

SEAL, RR
BUMPER ARM,
RH & LH

STOPPER, RR
BUMPER, RH &
LH

I T [T i TIPURPE PRy

Qty

1

1

1

List
Price
Per
Unit($)

485.60

332.70

120.10

120.10

11.00

4.00

4.00

11.00

11.30

4.50

NipS://VacsWeD. SMIt.Com.sg/Estimation.aspx

List

Price($)

485.60

332.70

120.10

120.10

11.00

4.00

4.00

33.00

11.30

4.50

Total Spare Part Cost

Company Type : SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd
Estimation 1D : EST-12523-ID
Assigned By : Taxi Claims Manager Team

Dis(%)

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

Lump Sum Discount (%)

Final Spare Part Cost

Insurance Company Name : AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Accident Date and Time : 02/09/2020 11:25 PM

Final

Price($)

364.20

249.52

90.07

90.07

8.25

3.00

3.00

24.75

8.48

3.38

4,909.10

0.00

0.00

Repair/

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Vehicle Age(in Months) : -

Surveyor Approval

Surveyor Surveyor
Quantity Final

Price($)
1 364.20
1] 0
0 0
0 0
1 8.25
1 3.00
1 3.00
3 24.75
1 8.48
0 0

Surveyor Total

Lump Sum Dis (%)

Final Sur Total

Repair/Replace Remarks

Replace v /CK’M
Check v >< IV“(,

Check v )(S ‘/0

Check v}( S\/’C
Replace v /Al‘e(-

N

Replace

V/N-?t.

Replace

Replace V/Ne(
Replace V/NQ

Not Give v XIV'(,

842.26
0

842.26
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BOM
Type

Costing Portion Material
Type Number

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

SMRT Recommendation

Part Name

RETAINER, RR
BUMPER, RH

RETAINER, RR
BUMPER, LH

SEAL, RR
BUMPER , RH

SEAL, RR
BUMPER , LH

CLIPS PIECE, FRT
& RR BUMPER

GUARD, RR
BUMPER, LOWER

COVER, GUARD
RR BUMPER
LOWER

REAR BUMPER
REFLECTOR
ASSY, REFLEX,
RH

COVER, REAR
FLOOR UNDER ,
RH

COVER, REAR
FLOOR UNDER ,
LH

COVER, REAR
FLOOR UNDER
CENTER

LENS & BODY,
REAR
COMBINATION
LAMP , RH

COVER, REAR
COMBINATION
LAMP, RH

LAMP ASSY,
REAR, RH

END PANEL SUB-
ASSY, BODY
LOWER BACK

ledhe el hsm mmteimle mmmh - = = bime —2i e mmmes

Qty

1

1

10

List
Price
Per
Unit($)

132.60

132.60

118.30

118.30

4.50

374.50

22.00

39.00

175.10

241.90

229.90

339.60

69.90

293.60

651.00

NIIPS://vacSWeD.SM.Com.Sg/Esumaton.aspx

List

Price($)

132.60

132.60

118.30

118.30

45.00

374.50

22.00

39.00

175.10

241.90

229.90

339.60

69.90

293.60

651.00

Total Spare Part Cost

Dis(%)

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

10.00

25.00

10.00

25.00

Lump Sum Discount (%)

Final Spare Part Cost

Final
Price($)

99.45

99.45

88.72

88.72

33.75

280.88

16.50

29.25

131.32

181.43

172.43

305.64

52.43

264.24

488.25

4,909.10

0.00

0.00

Repair/

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Surveyor Approval

Surveyor  Surveyor Repair/Replace Remarks
Quantity Final

10

/" BR
v Xgve
v X Jve
“ 5 U
Y/ NeéC
/Lry.

v /M5,

Bracket Craked \/

Price($)

99.45 Replace
0 Not Give
0 Not Give
0 Not Give
3375 Replace
280.88 Replace
16.50 Replace
0 Check

0 Not Give
0 Not Give
0 Not Give
0 Not Give
0 Not Give
0 Not Give
0 Check

Surveyor Total 842.26

Lump Sum Dis (%) 0

Final Sur Total 842.26

- el
+ L fve
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v Kfvt
v X S

o K g
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v X §ut
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SMRT Recommendation Surveyor Approval
BOM Costing Portion Material Part Name Qty List List Dis(%) Final Repair/  Surveyor  Surveyor Repair/Replace Remarks
Type Type Number Price Price($) Price($) Replace Quantity Final
Per Price($)
Unit($)
One Main SEALANT 1 37.00 37.00 0.00 37.00 Replace 0 0 NotGive v XJV’(
Time SIKAFLEX
Key
In
One Main WHEEL, DISC 1 1,879.40 1,879.40 25.00 1,409.55 Replace 0 0 Not Give v
Time S v (
Key
In
One  Main TYRE { 12674 12674 000 12674 Replace 0 Not Give v>( S V.4
Time
Key
In
One  Main CAP SUB-ASSY, 1 211.50 211.50 25.00 158.63 Replace 0 0 Not Give ~ IV(_
Time WHEEL /<
Key
In
Total Spare Part Cost  4,908.10 Surveyor Total 842.26
Lump Sum Discount (%) 0.00 Lump Sum Dis (%) 0
Final Spare Part Cost 0.00 Final Sur Total 842.26
Labour's Cost Detail
S.No. Costing Type Job Scope SMRT Surveyor Remarks
Recommendation($) Adjustment($)
1 Main TO REPAIR REAR PORTION 507.00 200 /
Total: 507.00 200.00
Spray_Cost Detail
S.No. Costing Type Job Scope SMRT Surveyor Remarks
Recommendation($) Adjustment(§)
1 Main TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER 378.00 200 /
2 Main TO RESPRAY BUMPER BEAM 180.00 0
3 Main TO RESPRAY REAR PANEL 180.00 0
4 Main TO RESPRAY RIM 180.00 0
Total: 918.00 200.00
Other Cost Detail
S.No. Costing Type Job Scope SMRT Surveyor Remarks
Recommendation($) Adjustment($)
1 Main TO DO WHEEL ALIGNMENT / TYRE 120.00 0
BALANCING
2 Main TO REMOVE AND REFIT TYRE RIM 120.00 0
(SPRAYING PURPOSE) ‘
Total: 600.00 50.00

P




VSIUYrZUZu
r v
s.No. Costing Type
3 Main
4 Main
5 Main
] Main
Total:
Summary

Total Spare Part Detail

Total Labour Cost

Total Spray Painting

Other

Overall Total

Lump Sum Repair Option

Lump Sum Total

Surveyor Approved Amount

No of Repair Days”

Remarks

Surveyar Name

Signature

nups ‘JIvacswen.smrt.com.sa/ Estimaton.aspx

Recommendation($)

Job Scope SMRT
TO TEST AND REFIX REVERSE 120.00
SENSOR SYSTEM
TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM 80.00
FUNCTION
TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS 100.00
TO WASH AND VACUUM 60.00
600.00

Estimator Assesmeant($)

0.00

507.00

918.00

600.00

2,025.00

0.00

5

Survey Darl

LKK Auto Consultants hence nof}
the Repairer of the following: Wooaren

Surveyor
Adjustment($)

Remarks

30 /7
/7

20

50.00

Surveyor Assesment($)

842.26
200.00
200.00
50.00

1,292.26

1,292.26
1,292.26

2 q‘dfvj

P/P, before paint photo.

Sun Pin (LKK)

| Save H Clear

» To resurvey before/after spray painting
= To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

*Supplementary Parts

- Pixel Sticker 2 $60.00 each

e Parts prices are subject to confirmation
* Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice” basis
* Na illegal modification{s) is allowed

. _Suppifzmentarv item({s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:

Catae

$120.00\/

Nec



