

Case Details

Case Reference Number: TAX/09/20/2005

Type of Repair : Accident Repair

Vehicle Registration Number : SHF125Y

Company Type: SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd

Estimation ID : EST-12523-ID

Assigned By: Taxi Claims Manager Team

Insurance Company Name : AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

Accident Date and Time: 02/09/2020 11:25 PM

Vehicle Age(In Months) : -

Documents / Photographs

View Documents / Photographs

Total Documents: 0

Estimation Details

Spare Part's Cost Detail

				SMRT Recom	mend	ation						Surv	eyor Approval
BOM Type	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace Remarks
One Time Key In	Main			COVER, RR BUMPER ASSY	1	485.60	485.60	25.00	364.20	Replace	1	364.20	Replace V / CRY
One Time Key In	Main			REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	332.70	332.70	25.00	249.52	Replace	0	0	Check X SVC
One Time Key In	Main			EXTENSION SUB- ASSY, RH	1	120.10	120.10	25.00	90.07	Replace	0	0	Check XSVC
One Time Key In	Main			EXTENSION SUB- ASSY, LH	1	120.10	120.10	25.00	90.07	Replace	0	0	Check X SVC
One Time Key In	Main			PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH , 3	1	11.00	11.00	25.00	8.25	Replace	1	8.25	/ NJ 40
One Time Key In	Main			PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH , 2	1	4.00	4.00	25.00	3.00	Replace	1	3.00	Replace
One Time Key In	Main			PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH , 1	1	4.00	4.00	25.00	3.00	Replace	1	3.00	Replace V
One Time Key In	Main			PAD, RR BUMPER, CTR	3	11.00	33.00	25.00	24.75	Replace	3	24.75	Replace VNCC
One Time Key In				SEAL, RR BUMPER ARM, RH & LH	1	11.30	11.30	25.00	8.48	Replac	e 1	8.48	Replace V/NQ
One Tim Key In	е			STOPPER, RR BUMPER, RH & LH	1	4.50	4.50	25.00	3.38	Replac	e ₀	0	Not Give VXVC

Total Spare Part Cost 4,909.10

Surveyor Total 842.26

Lump Sum Discount (%) 0.00

Lump Sum Dis (%)

Final Spare Part Cost 0.00

Final Sur Total 842.26

Surveyor Approval

,				SMRT Recomi	nenda	ation						Surv	eyor Approval	
ОМ	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	Part Name			List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	ALTERNOOP A	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	Remarks
ne me ey	Main			RETAINER, RR BUMPER, RH	1	132.60	132. <mark>60</mark>	25.00	99.45	Replace	1	99.45	Replace V	
ne ne	Main			RETAINER, RR BUMPER, LH	1	132.60	132.60	25.00	99.45	Replace	0	0		Xinc
ne ne	Main			SEAL, RR BUMPER , RH	1	118.30	118.30	25.00	88.72	Replace	0	0	Not Giv€ ¥	Xsvc
ne me	Main			SEAL, RR BUMPER , LH	1	118.30	118.30	25.00	88.72	Replace	0	0	Not Give ➤	XSVC
ne me ey	Main			CLIPS PIECE, FRT & RR BUMPER	10	4.50	45.00	25.00	33.75	Replace	10	33.75		Nec
ime ime ley	Main			GUARD, RR BUMPER, LOWER	1	374.50	374.50	25.00	280.88	Replace	1	280.88	Replace	/CRY.
ne ime (ey	Main			COVER, GUARD RR BUMPER LOWER	1	22.00	22.00	25.00	16.50	Replace	1	16.50	Replace Bracket C	raked
One Time Key n	Main			REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR ASSY, REFLEX, RH	1	39.00	39.00	25.00	29.25	Replace	0	0	Check	×
One Fime Key	Main			COVER, REAR FLOOR UNDER , RH	1	175.10	175.10	25.00	131.32	Replace	0	0		~ < Svc
One Time Key In				COVER, REAR FLOOR UNDER , LH	1	241.90	241.90	25.00	181.43	Replace	e 0	0	Not Give	-X loc
One Tim Key In	е			COVER, REAR FLOOR UNDER CENTER	1	229.90	229.90	25.00	172.43	Replace	e 0	0		·Xsvc
One Tim Key In	е			LENS & BODY, REAR COMBINATION LAMP, RH	1	339.60	339.60	10.00	305.64	Replac	e 0	0	Not Give	· X Svi
One Tim Key	ie			COVER, REAR COMBINATION LAMP, RH		1 69.90	69.90	25.0	0 52.43	Replac	ce o	0		· ×svc
On Tin Ke In	ne			LAMP ASSY, REAR, RH		1 293.6	293.6	0 10.0	0 264.24	4 Replac	ce 0	0	Not Giv€	· Fsvc
On Tir Ke	ne	1:		END PANEL SU ASSY, BODY LOWER BACK	B-	1 651.0	0 651.0	0 25.0	00 488.2	5 Repla	ce 0	0	Check	·XSV

Total Spare Part Cost 4,909.10

Surveyor Total 842.26

Lump Sum Discount (%) 0.00

Lump Sum Dis (%)

Final Spare Part Cost 0.00

Final Sur Total 842.26

				SMRT Recom	mend	ation						Surve	yor Approval	
вом Туре	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	Remarks
One Time Key In	Main			SEALANT SIKAFLEX	1	37.00	37.00	0.00	37.00	Replace	0	0	Not Giv€ ♥	
One Time Key In	Main			WHEEL, DISC	1	1,879.40	1,879.40	25.00	1,409.55	Replace	0	0		×su ×su
One Time Key In	Main			TYRE	1	126.74	126.74	0.00	126.74	Replace	0	0		
One Time Key In	Main			CAP SUB-ASSY, WHEEL	1	211.50	211.50	25.00	158.63	Replace		0		X w
10000							Total Spare	Part Cos	4,909.10)		Surveyor Total	842.26	
						Lun	np Sum Dis	scount (%	0.00		Lun	np Sum Dis (%)	0	
							Final Spare	Part Cos	t 0.00			Final Sur Total	842.26	

Labour's Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TO REPAIR REAR PORTION	507.00	200	
Total:			507.00	200.00	

Spray Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Remarks Adjustment(\$)
1	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER	378.00	200
2	Main	TO RESPRAY BUMPER BEAM	180.00	0
3	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR PANEL	180.00	0
4	Main	TO RESPRAY RIM	180.00	0
Total:			918.00	200.00

Other Cost Detail

411141	the Particular State of the Sta					
S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks	
1	Main	TO DO WHEEL ALIGNMENT / TYRE BALANCING	120.00	0		
2	Main	TO REMOVE AND REFIT TYRE RIM (SPRAYING PURPOSE)	120.00	0		

	600.00	50.00
Total:		

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Remarks Adjustment(\$)
3	Main	TO TEST AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR SYSTEM	120.00	30
4	Main	TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION	80.00	20
5	Main	TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS	100.00	0
6	Main	TO WASH AND VACUUM	60.00	0
Total	ı		600.00	50.00

Summary

	Estimator Assesment(\$)	Surveyor Assesment(\$)
Total Spare Part Detail	0.00	842.26
Total Labour Cost	507.00	200.00
Total Spray Painting	918.00	200.00
Other	600.00	50.00
Overall Total	2,025.00	1,292.26
Lump Sum Repair Option		
Lump Sum Total	0.00	1,292.26
Surveyor Approved Amount		1,292.26
No of Repair Days*	5	2 2 days
Remarks	-	P/P, before paint photo.
Surveyor Name		Sun Pin (LKK)
Signature		I R

Survey Dat

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify_{09/2020} the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation

- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

*Supplementary Parts

- Pixel Sticker 2 \$60.00 each

Save

Clear

\$120.00 Nec